Maddie Kozlowski

Community Health Worker

608 Oakland Avenue
Elkhart, IN 46516
574-523-2171
MKozlowski@elkhartcounty.com

AMANDA WEAVER
® . Certified Navigator
6910 North Main Street
) Building 9, Mail Unit 10
United Granger, Indiana 46530
Health

Services prone 574.314.5430
Covering Kids & Families ceLL  574.340.2340
of United Health Services emalL aweaver@uhs-in.org
Fax  574.247.6060
wes  uhs-in.org

Goodwill

Serving Northern Indiana, S.W. Michigan and S E. Chicagoland

Monica Abair

Community Outreach Coordinator

C. 574.214.7499 1805 W. Western Ave.

South Bend, IN 46619

mabair@goodwill-ni.org
Donate. Shop. Change a Life/

(3REAL

services
Supporting Independence for Life

Breaking Barriers & Bridging Gaps

Family Development Self-Sufficiency Programs
574-284-2060

i ices.or
family@realservices.o e

www.realservices.org

-~

HC

INDIANA HEALTH CENTERS

Lindsay Sniadecki
Case Manager
Isniadecki@ihcinc.org
P:(574) 235-7990
F:(574)847-7201

765 South Michigan St., South Bend, IN 46601
www.indianahealthonline.org

& REAL

Q) SERVICES

INDEPENDENCE | DIGNITY | STRENGTH

Rayanna Harris 574-284-7119
Family Development rayanna@realservices.org
Consultant

www.realservices.org
Toll free: 800-552-2916
1151 S. Michigan Street, South Bend, IN 46601

&< REAL

Q)P SERVICES

INDEPENDENCE | DIGNITY | STRENGTH

Abbey Whitmer 574-284-7118
Famllcyoagt\:ﬁg)rﬁmem abbey@realservices.org

www.realservices.org
toll free: 800-552-2916
1151 S. Michigan Street, South Bend, IN 46601

1151 S. Michigan Street, South Bend, IN 46601

eliminating racism
empowering women
ywca

north central indiana

a voice for women.

Anne Wagner Angel, MS

Director Elkhart Operations

Elkhart County Site

Crisis Line:
574-232-9558 or
1-866-YES YWCA
574-830-5073 ext: 106

aangel@ywcancin.org

www.ywcancin.org



